
 

SERVICE TERMINALS OPERATOR PTE WEB TIMETABLE DATE PRINTED TIMETABLE DATE

1 HIGH GREEN - CHAPELTOWN - SHEFFIELD - BATEMOOR YTC 1 01/09/24

1 BARNSLEY - STAINCROSS YTC 1 27/04/25

2 SHEFFIELD - CHAPELTOWN - BARNSLEY YTC 2 2a 01/09/24

2a SHEFFIELD - CHAPELTOWN - GRIMETHORPE (ASOS/GXO LOGISTICS) YTC 2 2a 01/09/24

3 ROTHERHAM - BROOM VALLEY - CEDAR DRIVE CAW 3 23/07/23

5 SHEFFIELD - GRIMESTHORPE - FIRTH PARK TML 5 23/07/23

6 SHEFFIELD - BENTS GREEN - MILLHOUSES (TESCO) YTC 6 27/04/25

6 BARNSLEY - KENDRAY - WORSBROUGH DALE YTC 6 26/04/25

7 ECCLESFIELD - SHEFFIELD - WOODHOUSE - CRYSTAL PEAKS YTC 7 7a 8 8a 27/04/25

7a HOLBROOK - WOODHOUSE - SHEFFIELD - ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSPITALYTC 7 7a 8 8a 27/04/25

7 BARNSLEY - BLACKER HILL - HOYLAND - GREASBROUGH - ROTHERHAM GLC 7 30/10/23

8 ECCLESFIELD - SHEFFIELD - BIRLEY FSY 7 7a 8 8a 27/04/25

8a ECCLESFIELD - SHEFFIELD - DYKE VALE ROAD FSY 7 7a 8 8a 27/04/25

8/8a ROTHERHAM - RAWMARSH - UPPER HAUGH YTC 8 8a 9 108 109 31/08/24

9 SHEFFIELD - DARNALL - LITTLEDALE TML 9 9a 29/10/23

9a SHEFFIELD - DARNALL - MANOR TOP TML 9 9a 29/10/23

9 ROTHERHAM - RAWMARSH YTC 8 8a 9 108 109 31/08/24

10 MANOR TOP - HEELEY - SHEFFIELD - MANOR TOP YTC 10 10a 27/04/25

10a MANOR TOP - SHEFFIELD - HEELEY - MANOR TOP YTC 10 10a 27/04/25

11 BARNSLEY - ATHERSLEY NORTH YTC 11 12 06/04/24

12 BARNSLEY - HONEYWELL - ATHERSLEY SOUTH YTC 11 12 06/04/24

18 SHEFFIELD - HOLLYTHORPE RISE - MANOR TOP - MEADOWHALL - FSY 18 18a 27/04/25

   FIRTH PARK - HILLSBOROUGH

18a SHEFFIELD - HOLLYTHORPE RISE - NORTON - MANOR TOP - FSY 18 18a 27/04/25

   MEADOWHALL - FIRTH PARK - HILLSBOROUGH

19/19a ROTHERHAM - DINNINGTON - WORKSOP LRC 19 19a 23/02/25

20 ECCLESFIELD - SHEFFIELD - HEMSWORTH FSY 20 27/04/25

20 ROTHERHAM - ULLEY - DINNINGTON - WOODSETTS TML 20 07/04/24

20 BARNSLEY - PENISTONE - MILLHOUSE GREEN YTC 20 21 21a 31/08/24

21 ROTHERHAM - WHISTON - ASTON - KIVETON PARK  - TODWICK - HARTHILLYTC 21 26/04/25

21 BARNSLEY - PENISTONE - CROW EDGE YTC 20 21 21a 31/08/24

21a BARNSLEY - CUBLEY - PENISTONE - MILLHOUSE GREEN YTC 20 21 21a 31/08/24

21 DONCASTER - BAWTRY - WORKSOP LRC 21 25 01/09/24

22x "electro" ROTHERHAM - WATH-UPON-DEARNE - WOMBWELL - BARNSLEY YTC 22x 26/04/25

22a BARNSLEY - POGMOOR - GILROYD - KINGSTONE (circular) YTC 22a 22c 26/04/25

22c BARNSLEY - KINGSTONE - GILROYD - POGMOOR (circular) YTC 22a 22c 26/04/25

22 DONCASTER - TICKHILL - WORKSOP LRC 22 23/02/25

23 STOCKSBRIDGE - PENISTONE - MILLHOUSE GREEN  SPC 23 23a 24 24a 23/07/23 23 24 03/03/29

23a BARNSLEY -  STOCKSBRIDGE - DEEPCAR  SPC 23 23a 24 24a 23/07/23 23 24 03/03/29

24 WOODHOUSE - SHEFFIELD - LOW EDGES FSY 24 25 27/04/25

24 BARNSLEY - PENISTONE - INGBIRCHWORTH SPC 23 23a 24 24a 23/07/23 23 24 03/03/29

24a BARNSLEY - PENISTONE SPC 23 23a 24 24a 23/07/23

25 WOODHOUSE - SHEFFIELD - LOW EDGES - BRADWAY YTC 24 25 27/04/25
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25 WOODHOUSE - SHEFFIELD FSY 24 25 27/04/25

25 DONCASTER - BAWTRY - WORKSOP LRC 21 25 01/09/25

25 PENISTONE LOCAL LINK SPC 25 25a 01/09/19

25a PENISTONE - HOLMFIRTH SPC 25 25a 01/09/19 HOLME VALLEY LINKS 04/05/21

26 CRYSTAL PEAKS - KIVETON PARK - THORPE SALVIN - HARTHILL (circular) TML 26 26a 08/01/24

26a CRYSTAL PEAKS - HARTHILL - THORPE SALVIN - KIVETON PARK (circular) TML 26 26a 08/01/24

26 THURGOLAND - STOCKSBRIDGE - PENISTONE SPC 26 04/11/24

27 BARNSLEY - GRIMETHORPE - WOMBWELL YTC 27 27a 27b 26/04/25

27a/27b BARNSLEY - GRIMETHORPE YTC 27 27a 27b 26/04/25

27 MISSON - BAWTRY - RETFORD LRC 27 30/10/23 BASSETLAW BELLES BUS GUIDE05/01/20

28 BARNSLEY - GRIMETHORPE - HEMSWORTH -  PONTEFRACT YTC 28 26/04/25

29 SHEFFIELD - CHAPELTOWN - PENISTONE - HOLMFIRTH SPC 29 23/07/23

29 DONCASTER - BAWTRY - RETFORD LRC 29 30/10/23 BASSETLAW BELLES BUS GUIDE05/01/20

30 ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSPITAL - SHEFFIELD - BEIGHTON - CRYSTAL PEAKS TML 30 30a X30 29/10/23 30 29/10/23

30a ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSPITAL - SHEFFIELD - BEIGHTON - TML 30 30a X30 29/10/23 30 29/10/23

   CRYSTAL PEAKS - PLUMBLEY

31 SHEFFIELD - HILLSBOROUGH - PARSON CROSS TML 31 27/04/25

32 SHEFFIELD - SHIRECLIFFE - FIRTH PARK - NORTHERN GENERAL HOSPITALTML 32 07/04/24

32 BARNSLEY - CUDWORTH YTC 32 26/04/25

33 BARNSLEY - KINGSTONE - POGMOOR (circular) SPC 33 02/09/24

34 BARNSLEY - STAINBOROUGH - STOCKSBRIDGE SPC 34 05/09/22

37s CARLTON, HOLY TRINITY SCHOOL - MONK BRETTON GLC

38 BARNSLEY - GRIMETHORPE - HEMSWORTH -  PONTEFRACT YTC 38 39 39b 26/04/25

39 BARNSLEY - MONK BRETTON - GRIMETHORPE - SOUTH ELMSALL - GLC 38 39 39b 26/04/25

   PONTEFRACT

39b SOUTH HIENDLEY - HEMSWORTH - SOUTH ELMSALL - PONTEFRACT GLC 38 39 39b 26/04/25

42 SHEFFIELD - LOW EDGES YTC 42 43 44 27/10/24 43 43a 44 29/10/23

43 SHEFFIELD - DRONFIELD - CHESTERFIELD YTC 42 43 44 27/10/24 43 43a 44 29/10/23

44 SHEFFIELD - DRONFIELD - CHESTERFIELD YTC 42 43 44 27/10/24 43 43a 44 29/10/23

44 ROTHERHAM - SCHOLES - WENTWORTH - CHAPELTOWN SPC 44 11/07/22

47 SHIREGREEN - SHEFFIELD - HERDINDS FSY 47 48 27/04/25

48 SHIREGREEN - SHEFFIELD - HERDINDS FSY 47 48 27/04/25

50/50a/50s SHEFFIELD - ECKINGTON - CHESTERFIELD YTC 50 50a 50s   27/04/25 25 50 50a   29/10/23

50s SHEFFIELD - ECKINGTON FSY 50 50a 50s  27/04/25

51 LODGE MOOR - SHEFFIELD - CHARNOCK FSY 51 27/04/25

51 DONCASTER - SKELLOW - ASKERN - CAMPSMOUNT ACADEMY/NORTON - WRA/FSY/ 51 27/04/25

   WHITLEY     YTG

52 HILLSBOROUGH - CROOKES - SHEFFIELD - WOODHOUSE YTC 52 52a 27/04/25

52a LOXLEY - HILLSBOROUGH - CROOKES - SHEFFIELD - WOODHOUSE FSY 52 52a 27/04/25

53 SHEFFIELD - ECKINGTON - MANSFIELD LRC 53 53a 05/07/20 53 53a 28/04/14

53a HALFWAY - ECKINGTON - MANSFIELD LRC 53 53a 05/07/20 53 53a 28/04/14

56 NETHER EDGE - SHEFFIELD - WYBOURN - MANOR PARK FSY 56 01/09/24

57 "Stocksbridge Flyer" SHEFFIELD - OUGHTIBRIDGE - STOCKSBRIDGE YTC 57 57a 57s 27/04/25

57a "Stocksbridge Flyer" SHEFFIELD - WORRALL - OUGHTIBRIDGE - YTC 57 57a 57s 27/04/25

   STOCKSBRIDGE
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57s SHEFFIELD - WORRALL, BRADFIELD SCHOOL FSY 57 57a 57s 27/04/25

57 BARNSLEY - ROYSTON YTC 57 59 59a 26/04/25

58 HILLSBOROUGH - WADSLEY - OUGHTIBRIDGE - WHARNCLIFFE SIDE SPC 58 07/04/24

59a/59 HILLSBOROUGH - STOCKSBRIDGE - HOLMFIRTH SPC 59 59a 05/09/24

59/59a BARNSLEY - ROYSTON - WAKEFIELD YTC 57 59 59a 26/04/25

61 HILLSBOROUGH - BRADFIELD - DUNGWORTH - STANNINGTON (circular) YTC 61 62 19/03/23

62 HILLSBOROUGH - STANNINGTON - DUNGWORTH - BRADFIELD (circular) YTC 61 62 19/03/23

65 MEADOWHALL - SHEFFIELD - TIDESWELL - BUXTON YTC 65 27/10/24 65 65a 12/05/24

66 BARNSLEY - HOYLAND - ELSECAR YTC 66 26/04/25

67 BARNSLEY - HOYLAND - WOMBWELL YTC 67 67a 67b 67c 26/04/25

67a BARNSLEY - PILLEY - TANKERSLEY - HOYLAND - WOMBWELL YTC 67 67a 67b 67c 26/04/25

67b BARNSLEY - TANKERSLEY YTC 67 67a 67b 67c 26/04/25

67c BARNSLEY - TANKERSLEY - HOYLAND - WOMBWELL YTC 67 67a 67b 67c 26/04/25

70 SHEFFIELD - MANOR TOP - WAVERLEY - MEADOWHALL TML 70 70a 27/04/25

70a SHEFFIELD - MANOR TOP - DYKE VALE ROAD  - WOODHOUSE TML 70 70a 27/04/25

71 SHEFFIELD - TODWICK - HARTHILL TML 71 71a 71s 27/04/25

71a SHEFFIELD - PARKWAY INDUSTRIAL ESTATE - TODWICK - HARTHILL TML 71 71a 71s 27/04/25

71s ASTON ACADEMY - SHEFFIELD SPC 71 71a 71s 27/04/25

72 CHAPELTOWN - HIGH GREEN - HOYLAND - MANVERS - SWINTON YTC 72 31/08/24

73 SHEFFIELD - WAVERLEY - TREETON - BRINSWORTH - ROTHERHAM FSY 73 01/09/24

73 CRYSTAL PEAKS - ECKINGTON - CLOWNE YTC 73 74 26/09/21

74 CRYSTAL PEAKS - KILLAMARSH - CLOWNE YTC 73 74 26/09/21

75 HIGH GREEN - CHAPELTOWN - SHIREGREEN - SHEFFIELD - BATEMOOR FSY 75 75a 76 76a 76e M76 27/04/25

75a SHIREGREEN - SHEFFIELD - BATEMOOR FSY 75 75a 76 76a 76e M76 27/04/25

76 MEADOWHALL - WINCOBANK - SHEFFIELD - LOW EDGES FSY 75 75a 76 76a 76e M76 27/04/25

76a MEADOWHALL - SANDSTONE ROAD - SHEFFIELD - LOW EDGES FSY 75 75a 76 76a 76e M76 27/04/25

76e MEADOWHALL - WINCOBANK - SANDSTONE ROAD - SHEFFIELD - FSY 75 75a 76 76a 76e M76 27/04/25

   LOW EDGES

77a/77 SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL - HOLMFIRTH SPC 77 77a 02/09/24

81 STANNINGTON - SHEFFIELD - DORE FSY 81 82 27/04/25

82 HALL PARK HEAD - SHEFFIELD - MILLHOUSES FSY 81 82 27/04/25

83 CHAPELTOWN - ECCLESFIELD - SHEFFIELD - FULWOOD YTC 83 27/04/25

83 CHAPELTOWN - SHEFFIELD FSY 83 27/04/25

86 CHAPELTOWN - SHEFFIELD - LOW EDGES YTC 86 27/04/25

86 CHAPELTOWN - SHEFFIELD FSY 86 27/04/25

86/86a THORNE TOWN SERVICE GDF 86 86a 02/10/22

87a/87 CASTLETON - LANGSETT - HOLMFIRTH SPC 87 87a 04/09/24

88 ECCLESFIELD - SHEFFIELD - BENTS GREEN YTC 88 01/09/24

90 BARNSLEY - PENISTONE - HOLMFIRTH SPC 90 02/09/24

93 BARNSLEY - DARTON - WOOLLEY GRANGE YTC 93 95 95a 26/04/25

94/94a/94b BARNSLEY - HIGHAM - CAWTHORNE - CANNON HALL - DENBY DALE GLB 94 94a 94b 29/10/23

94a BARNSLEY - HIGHAM - CAWTHORNE YTC 94 94a 94b 29/10/23

95 WALKLEY - SHEFFIELD - WAVERLEY - TREETON - BRINSWORTH - FSY 95 95s 27/04/25

   ROTHERHAM

95s WALKLEY - SHEFFIELD - ALL SAINTS SCHOOL - WAVERLEY - TREETON - FSY 95 95s 27/04/25
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   BRINSWORTH - ROTHERHAM

95 BARNSLEY - DARTON - KEXBOROUGH YTC 93 95 95a 26/04/25

95a BARNSLEY - DARTON - KEXBOROUGH - WOOLLEY GRANGE YTC 93 95 95a 26/04/25

96/96b BARNSLEY - KEXBOROUGH - WAKEFIELD GLB 96 96b 96c 97 27/04/25

96c BARNSLEY - CAWTHORNE - CANNON HALL - KEXBOROUGH - WAKEFIELD GLB 96 96b 96c 97 27/04/25

97 NETHERTHORPE - HILLSBOROUGH - SHEFFIELD - TOTLEY FSY 97 98 27/04/25

97 DARTON - STAINCROSS - WAKEFIELD GLB 96 96b 96c 97 27/04/25

98 NETHERTHORPE - HILLSBOROUGH - SHEFFIELD - TOTLEY BROOK FSY 97 98 27/04/25

98 DONCASTER - BAWTRY - GAINSBOROUGH LRC 98 99 23/02/25 BASSETLAW BELLES BUS GUIDE05/01/20

99 BARNSLEY - KEXBOROUGH - DENBY DALE SPC 99 16/07/22 99 16/07/22

99 DONCASTER - BAWTRY - RETFORD LRC 98 99 23/02/25 BASSETLAW BELLES BUS GUIDE05/01/20

101 DONCASTER - DONCASTER RACECOURSE FSY

102 DONCASTER - LAKESIDE, KEEPMOAT STADIUM FSY

103 SHEFFIELD UNIVERSITY - ENDCLIFFE FSY

104 SHEFFIELD, WEST STREET - LEADMILL STREET (LEADMILL CLUB) FSY

106 GLOSSOP RD - CROSSPOOL, KING EDWARD VII SCHOOL INTER-SITE SHUTTLEFSY

107 SHEFFIELD, RAILWAY STATION - ATTERCLIFFE, SHEFFIELD ARENA FSY

107 ROTHERHAM - SWINTON SPC 107 11/07/22 44 107 11/07/22

108 ROTHERHAM - RAWMARSH - UPPER HAUGH YTC 8 8a 9 108 109 31/08/24

109 ROTHERHAM - RAWMARSH - UPPER HAUGH YTC 8 8a 9 108 109 31/08/24

114 ROTHERHAM - HERRINGTHORPE YTC 114 114a 26/04/25

114a THORPE HESLEY - ROTHERHAM - HERRINGTHORPE YTC 114 114a 26/04/25

115 ROTHERHAM - EAST DENE - EAST HERRINGTHORPE FSY 115 116 27/04/25

116 ROTHERHAM - EAST DENE - THRYBERGH - CEDAR DRIVE FSY 115 116 27/04/25

117 ROTHERHAM - SUNNYSIDE - BRAMLEY SPC 117 15/04/24

120 FULWOOD - RANMOOR - SHEFFIELD - CRYSTAL PEAKS - HALFWAY FSY/YTC 120 120k 28/04/25

120k FULWOOD - RANMOOR - SHEFFIELD - CRYSTAL PEAKS - KILLAMARSH - FSY 120 120k 28/04/25

   NORWOOD

123 KILLAMARSH - ECKINGTON SCHOOL ASH

124 KILLAMARSH - ECKINGTON SCHOOL ASH

127 KILLAMARSH - ECKINGTON SCHOOL ASH

128 KILLAMARSH - ECKINGTON SCHOOL FSY

129 KILLAMARSH - ECKINGTON SCHOOL FSY

130 BASE GREEN - ECKINGTON SCHOOL YTC

135 ROTHERHAM - CHAPELTOWN YTC 135 26/04/25

136 ROTHERHAM - THORPE HESLEY - HOYLAND YTC 136 26/04/25

137 SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL - STANDON DRIVE - BLACKBURN -   YTC 137 26/04/25

   KIMBERWORTH - ROTHERHAM

138 ROTHERHAM - KIMBERWORTH PARK YTC 138 139 140 141 142 26/04/25

138 THORPE HESLEY - KIMBERWORTH PARK - ROTHERHAM - HERRINGTHORPECAW

   ST BERNARD'S SCHOOL

138 KILLAMARSH - ECKINGTON SCHOOL FSY

139 ROTHERHAM - KIMBERWORTH PARK - WINGFIELD - GREASBROUGH (circular)FSY 138 139 140 141 142 26/04/25

140 ROTHERHAM - GREASBROUGH - WINGFIELD - KIMBERWORTH PARK (circular)FSY 138 139 140 141 142 26/04/25

141 ROTHERHAM - KIMBERWORTH PARK - WINGFIELD - PARKGATE (circular) FSY 138 139 140 141 142 26/04/25
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142 ROTHERHAM - PARKGATE - WINGFIELD - KIMBERWORTH PARK (circular) FSY 138 139 140 141 142 26/04/25

181 SHEFFIELD - ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSPITAL - RINGINGLOW - DORE SPC 181 24/07/23 181 24/07/23

198 BARNSLEY - CUDWORTH - NEWSTEAD - HEMSWORTH GLC 198 04/09/23

201 STOCKSBRIDGE - TANKERSLEY - CHAPELTOWN SPC 201 24/07/23

203 DONCASTER - HOOTON PAGNELL - LITTLE HOUGHTON - WOMBWELL YTC 203 06/04/24

207 SHEFFIELD - BRINSWORTH - WHISTON - ROTHERHAM FSY 207 27/04/25

208 ROTHERHAM - MEXBOROUGH - GRIMETHORPE YTC 208 26/04/25

216 SHEFFIELD - DINNINGTON - LAUGHTON COMMON FSY 216 X5 27/04/25

216 ROTHERHAM - MEXBOROUGH - CORTONWOOD YTC 216 217 218 26/04/25

217 ROTHERHAM - MEXBOROUGH - BARNSLEY YTC 216 217 218 26/04/25

218 "Peak Line" SHEFFIELD - BASLOW - BAKEWELL TML 218 30/03/25 218 30/03/25

218 ROTHERHAM - MEXBOROUGH - BARNSLEY YTC 216 217 218 26/04/25

219/219a BARNSLEY - THURNSCOE - DONCASTER YTC 219 219a 30/09/24

221 "electro" ROTHERHAM - MEXBOROUGH - DONCASTER YTC 221 26/04/25

226 BARNSLEY - WOMBWELL - WATH-UPON-DEARNE - THURNSCOE YTC 226 06/04/24

252 "City Line" SHEFFIELD - GLEADLESS - ECKINGTON - CRYSTAL PEAKS TML 252 07/04/24

257/257a/ SHEFFIELD (- DERWENT) - BAMFORD - EYAM - BAKEWELL AND/SPC 257 26/03/25

   257b

271 "Peak link" SHEFFIELD - ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSPITAL - HATHERSAGE - HPK 271 272 28/03/25

   BRADWELL - CASTLETON

272 "Peak link" SHEFFIELD - HATHERSAGE - BRADWELL - CASTLETON FSY 272 28/03/25

314 DONCASTER - WARMSWORTH - EDLINGTON FSY 314 07/04/24

315 DONCASTER - EDLINGTON FSY 315 27/04/25

316 DONCASTER - ALVERLEY LANE FSY 316 27/04/25

341/341a DONCASTER - SCAWSBY FSY 341 341a 27/04/25

345 CARLTON-IN-LINDRICK - DINNINGTON HIGH SCHOOL MOX

351 DONCASTER - WOODLANDS - CARCROFT - SKELLOW FSY 351 353 354 496 27/04/25

353 DONCASTER - WOODLANDS FSY 351 353 354 496 27/04/25

354 DONCASTER - SCAWTHORPE - WOODLANDS FSY 351 353 354 496 27/04/25

355/355h DONCASTER - BESSACARR - ROSSINGTON - LAKESIDE (circular) FSY 355 355h 356 27/04/25

356 DONCASTER - LAKESIDE - ROSSINGTON - BESSACARR (circular) FSY 355 355h 356 27/04/25

357 DONCASTER - CANTLEY - AUCKLEY - FINNINGLEY FSY 357 357a 07/04/25

357a DONCASTER - CANTLEY - AUCKLEY - DONCASTER SHEFFIELD AIRPORT FSY 357 357a 07/04/25

358 DONCASTER - BESSACARR FSY 358 27/04/25

359 DONCASTER - BESSACARR - FINNINGLEY - EPWORTH FSY 359 360 03/11/24

360 EPWORTH - BESSACARR - DONCASTER FSY 359 360 03/11/24

361 DONCASTER - BENTLEY - SKELLOW FSY 361 362 363 27/04/25

362 DONCASTER - BENTLEY - ASKERN - CAMPSMOUNT ACADEMY FSY 361 362 363 27/04/25

363 DONCASTER - BENTLEY FSY 361 362 363 27/04/25

364/364a DONCASTER - BENTLEY - ARKSEY FSY 364 364a 27/04/25

365 DONCASTER - INTAKE - WHEATLEY HILLS FSY 365 366 27/04/25

366 DONCASTER - INTAKE FSY 365 366 27/04/25

371 DONCASTER - HEXTHORPE - WESTON ROAD FSY 371 372 373 27/04/25

372 DONCASTER - HEXTHORPE - LAKESIDE (circular) FSY 371 372 373 27/04/25

373 DONCASTER - LAKESIDE -  HEXTHORPE (circular) FSY 371 372 373 27/04/25
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376 DONCASTER -  WHEATLEY - CLAY LANE FSY 376 27/04/25

381 DONCASTER - ARMTHORPE FSY 381 382 03/11/24

382 DONCASTER - ARMTHORPE FSY 381 382 03/11/24

383 DONCASTER - ARMTHORPE FSY 383 28/04/25

384 DONCASTER - BARNBY DUN - STAINFORTH - HATFIELD FSY 384 384a 385 385a 386 27/04/25

384a DONCASTER - BARNBY DUN - STAINFORTH - THORNE FSY 384 384a 385 385a 386 27/04/25

385 BARNBY DUN - STAINFORTH - LINDHOLME GDF 384 384a 385 385a 386 27/04/25

385a DONCASTER - BARNBY DUN - STAINFORTH - LINDHOLME FSY 384 384a 385 385a 386 27/04/25

386 BARNBY DUN - STAINFORTH - FISHLAKE - SYKEHOUSE GDF 384 384a 385 385a 386 27/04/25

387/387a DONCASTER - STAINFORTH - THORNE - MOORENDS FSY 387 387a 388 27/04/25

388 DONCASTER - HATFIELD WOODHOUSE - THORNE - MOORENDS FSY 387 387a 388 27/04/25

399 DONCASTER - WESTWOODSIDE - OWSTON FERRY - SCUNTHORPE HTS/LRC 399 07/04/25

401 MILLHOUSE GREEN - PENISTONE GRAMMAR ALC SPC

404 DONCASTER - AUCKLEY, HAYFIELD SCHOOL FSY

408 DODWORTH - OXSPRING - PENISTONE GRAMMAR ALC YTC

409 WORTLEY - PENISTONE GRAMMAR ALC YTC

410 DODWORTH - THURGOLAND - PENISTONE GRAMMAR ALC YTC

412 BARNSLEY - SILKSTONE - PENISTONE GRAMMAR ALC YTC

416 BARUGH GREEN - SILKSTONE COMMON - PENISTONE GRAMMAR ALC YTC

420 MAPPLEWELL - CAWTHORNE - PENISTONE GRAMMAR ALC YTC

422 DODWORTH - THURGOLAND - PENISTONE GRAMMAR ALC YTC

429 BENTLEY - DON VALLEY ACADEMY FSY

441 SPROTBROUGH - SCAWSBY, RIDGEWOOD SCHOOL LLT

442 SPROTBROUGH - SCAWSBY, RIDGEWOOD SCHOOL WBH

447 BRAITHWAITE - ASKERN - CAMPSMOUNT ACADEMY WBH

449 THURNSCOE - GREAT HOUGHTON - WOMBWELL, NETHERWOOD ACADEMYWBH

455 CANTLEY, McAULEY SCHOOL - ROSSINGTON - BALBY FSY

456 BALBY - ROSSINGTON - CANTLEY, McAULEY SCHOOL - DONCASTER FSY

457 STAINFORTH - SYKEHOUSE - HATFIELD PRIMARY SCHOOLS WBH

458 LINDHOLME - HATFIELD SCHOOLS WBH

466 DONCASTER - BECKETT ROAD - INTAKE - CANTLEY, McAULEY SCHOOL FSY

472 DONCASTER - HEXTHORPE - LAKESIDE - CANTLEY, McAULEY SCHOOL FSY

474 BARNBY DUN - KIRK SANDALL - EDENTHORPE, HUNGERHILL SCHOOL FSY

478 SMITHIES - BARNSLEY - KINGSTONE, HORIZON COMMUNITY COLLEGE GLB

479 KENDRAY - KINGSTONE, HORIZON COMMUNITY COLLEGE HSN

481 WORSBROUGH BRIDGE - DARFIELD - KENDRAY, BARNSLEY ACADEMY HSN

481 MOORENDS - EDENTHORPE - CANTLEY, McAULEY SCHOOL FSY

481a STAINFORTH - CANTLEY, McAULEY SCHOOL FSY

482 CANTLEY, McAULEY SCHOOL - ARMTHORPE - DONCASTER FSY

483 CAWTHORNE - HIGHAM - DARTON ACADEMY GLB

486/486a STAINCROSS - DARTON ACADEMY GLB

488 MONK BRETTON - STAINCROSSS - DARTON ACADEMY GLB

489 HONEYWELL - DARTON ACADEMY GLB

490 HIGHAM - DARTON ACADEMY GLB

490/490a DONCASTER - CANTLEY, McAULEY SCHOOL FSY

SY_services Page 6



SERVICE TERMINALS OPERATOR PTE WEB TIMETABLE DATE PRINTED TIMETABLE DATE

490h DONCASTER - CANTLEY, McAULEY SCHOOL - AUKLEY, HAYFIELD SCHOOLFSY

491 DUNFORD BRIDGE - CROW EDGE - MILLHOUSE GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOLSPC

492h CANTLEY, HALL CROSS ACADEMY - TICKHILL FSY

492m TICKHILL - CANTLEY, HALL CROSS ACADEMY FSY

492r ROSSINGTON, ALL SAINTS ACADEMY - TICKHILL FSY

493 DONCASTER - CANTLEY, McAULEY SCHOOL - AUKLEY, DONC. NEW COL. FSY

496 DONCASTER - SOUTH ELMSALL - HEMSWORTH - WAKEFIELD WRA 351 353 354 496 27/04/25

499 ASKERN - CARCROFT - WOODLANDS, ST JOSEPH & ST TERESA SCHOOL WBH

521 BAWTRY - AUSTERFIELD - AUCKLEY, HAYFIELD SCHOOL WBH

522 AUKLEY, HAYFIELD SCHOOL -  AUSTERFIELD WBH

523 BAWTRY - AUCKLEY, HAYFIELD SCHOOL WBH

540 GOLDTHORPE - SCAWSBY, RIDGEWOOD SCHOOL WBH

541 SPROTBROUGH - SCAWSBY, RIDGEWOOD SCHOOL WBH

542 MEXBOROUGH - SCAWSBY, RIDGEWOOD SCHOOL WBH

552 BALBY - EDLINGTON, SIR THOMAS WHARTON ACADEMY FSY

595 BAWTRY - RETFORD - GAINSBOROUGH, QUEEN ELIZABETH'S HIGH SCHOOLLRC

601 MALTBY - THOMAS ROTHERHAM COLLEGE - ROTHERHAM FSY

615 EAST HERRINGTHORPE - ST BERNARD'S SCHOOL - ROTHERHAM FSY

616 DALTON - CEDAR DRIVE - MALTBY ACADEMY KTS

619 WOODSETTS - DINNINGTON HIGH SCHOOL LRC

620 MALTBY - FIRBECK - LETWELL - DINNINGTON HIGH SCHOOL LRC

621 CONISBROUGH - MEXBOROUGH - WATH, ST PIUS X SCHOOL WBH

626 CRYSTAL PEAKS - HARTHILL - KIVETON PARK - WALES HIGH SCHOOL TML

627 HARTHILL - ASTON ACADEMY COO

629 WAVERLEY - ASTON ACADEMY KTS

635 CHAPELTOWN - THORPE HESLEY - WINTERHILL SCHOOL CAW

637/637b THURCROFT - WALES HIGH SCHOOL COO

638 THURCROFT - WALES HIGH SCHOOL COO

639 THURCROFT - WALES HIGH SCHOOL COO

648 GREASBROUGH - HOYLAND - WATH ACADEMY MAR

649 WOMBWELL - WATH ACADEMY MAR

651 ASKERN - ADWICK, OUTWOOD ACADEMY WRA

654 TREETON - ASTON ACADEMY CAW

655 WOODHOUSE - ASTON ACADEMY KTS

662 ELSECAR - WOMBWELL - WATH, ST PIUS X SCHOOL MAR

664 WOMBWELL - DARFIELD - WATH, ST PIUS X SCHOOL LLT

665 WATH, ST PIUS X SCHOOL - THURNSCOE MAR

668 THURNSCOE - WATH, ST PIUS X SCHOOL MAR

690 GREASBROUGH  - WENTWORTH - WENTWORTH J & I SCHOOL LLT

710 STRADBROKE - INTAKE - RICHMOND, OUTWOOD ACADEMY TML

718 NEWFIELD SCHOOL - MANOR TOP FSY

719 MANOR TOP - WOODSEATS - HIGH STORRS SCHOOL FSY

721 OLIVE GROVE ROAD - HEMSWORTH - NEWFIELD SCHOOL FSY

723 WOODSEATS - HEMSWORTH - NEWFIELD SCHOOL FSY

725 BRADWAY - MEADOWHEAD SCHOOL FSY
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SERVICE TERMINALS OPERATOR PTE WEB TIMETABLE DATE PRINTED TIMETABLE DATE

730 MOSBOROUGH MOOR - WESTFIELD SCHOOL FSY

731 COMMONSIDE - HILLSBOROUGH - STANNINGTON, FORGE VALLEY SCHOOLFSY

751 NETHERTHORPE - UPPERTHORPE - CROSSPOOL, TAPTON SCHOOL FSY

752 ATTERCLIFFE - HANDSWORTH, ATHELSTAN SCHOOL FSY

752a HILLSBOROUGH - WORRALL, BRADFIELD SCHOOL FSY

757 STOCKSBRIDGE - WORRALL, BRADFIELD SCHOOL CAW

760 LOXLEY - BRADFIELD - WORRALL, BRADFIELD SCHOOL SPC

762 MALIN BRIDGE - DUNGWORTH - WORRALL, BRADFIELD SCHOOL SPC

763/763a STANNINGTON - WORRALL, BRADFIELD SCHOOL FSY

764 STANNINGTON - WORRALL, BRADFIELD SCHOOL FSY

765 PARSON CROSS/WADSLEY - WORRALL, BRADFIELD SCHOOL FSY

772 ECCLESALL - HATHERSAGE - HOPE VALLEY COLLEGE FSY

777 ECCLESFIELD - CHAPELTOWN - STOCKSBRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL HEA

779 WINCOBANK - RANMOOR, NOTRE DAME SCHOOL FSY

780 WADSLEY - RANMOOR, NOTRE DAME SCHOOL FSY

782 CHAPELTOWN - RANMOOR, NOTRE DAME SCHOOL FSY

783 STOCKSBRIDGE - RANMOOR, NOTRE DAME SCHOOL YTC

784 CHAPELTOWN - UPPERTHORPE - RANMOOR, NOTRE DAME SCHOOL FSY

785 ECCLESFIELD - SOUTHEY GREEN - PITSMOOR - RANMOOR, NOTRE DAME SCHFSY

786 HEELEY - BENTS GREEN - RANMOOR, ST MARIE'S SCH/NOTRE DAME SCHFSY

787 GRENOSIDE - RANMOOR, NOTRE DAME SCHOOL FSY

798/798a SHEFFIELD - TOTLEY BROOK, KING ECGBERT SCHOOL FSY

A1 SHEFFIELD - AMAZON LBA4, DONCASTER iPORT FSY

A2 MEXBOROUGH - CONISBROUGH - AMAZON LBA4, DONCASTER iPORT FSY

A3 SCUNTHORPE THORNE - AMAZON LBA4, DONCASTER iPORT FSY

ASOS1 MAPPERWELL - ASOS/GXO LOGISTICS, GRIMETHORPE YTC

ASOS2 KEXBOROUGH - ASOS/GXO LOGISTICS, GRIMETHORPE YTC

ASOS3 ROTHERHAM - ASOS/GXO LOGISTICS, GRIMETHORPE YTC

C1 NETHER EDGE - MILLHOUSES (TESCO) TML 05/09/16

C2/C3 NORTON LEES - HERDINGS - MILLHOUSES (TESCO) TML 05/09/16

C4 JORDANTHORPE - MILLHOUSES (TESCO) TML 05/09/16

C5 TOTLEY - MILLHOUSES (TESCO) TML 05/09/16

C6 TOTLEY BROOK - MILLHOUSES (TESCO) TML 05/09/16

DC9 WARMSWORTH - TICKHILL - BAWTRY - DONCASTER NEW COLLEGE LRC

DRI DONCASTER RACECOURSE - DONCASTER ROYAL INFIRMARY WBH 08/08/22

H1 NORTHERN GENERAL HOSP - ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSP, SHEFFIELD SCT H1 29/01/18

HC1 DONCASTER - HEAVENS WALK, HARRISON COLLEGE FSY

i4 DONCASTER - ROSSINGTON, iPORT - LOVERSALL FSY i4 X4 01/09/24

M17 DORE - JORDANTHORPE TML M17 15/04/24

M35 PARSON CROSS - CHAPELTOWN - WARREN CAW M35 02/09/24

M44 CRYSTAL PEAKS - BIRLEY - FRECHEVILLE (circular) TML M44 M45 02/09/24

M45 CRYSTAL PEAKS  - FRECHEVILLE- BIRLEY (circular) TML M44 M45 02/09/24

M55 CRYSTAL PEAKS - PLUMLEY TML M55 02/09/24

M76 SHEFFIELD - CHANCET WOOD TML 75 75a 76 76a 76e M76 27/04/25

MAN4 SHEFFIELD - AMAZON MAN4, BARLBORUGH FSY
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PS1 GLEADLESS - DRONFIELD, HENRY FANSHAW SCHOOL CAM

PS BLUE "PEAK SIGHTSEER" (MEADOWHEAD - ECCLESALL) - CHATSWORTH - YTC PS BLUE 11/05/24 PS BLUE 11/05/24

   HATHERSAGE - CASTLETON

SC1/SC2 "SHEFFIELD CONNECT" SHEFFIELD CITY CENTRE SERVICES SPC SC1 SC2 Sheffield Connect 17/11/24 SC 07/07/24

X1 SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL - ROTHERHAM - MALTBY FSY X1 X2 27/04/25

X2 SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL - ROTHERHAM - MALTBY - DONCASTER FSY X1 X2 27/04/25

X3 "Mainline" SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL - ROTHERHAM - DONCASTER FSY X3 27/04/25

X4 DONCASTER - ROSSINGTON, iPORT - DONCASTER SHEFFIELD AIRPORT - GDF i4 X4 01/09/24

   AUCKLEY

X4 DONCASTER - ROSSINGTON, iPORT - DONCASTER SHEFFIELD AIRPORT FSY i4 X4 01/09/24

X6 SHEFFIELD - BRINSWORTH, ROTHERHAM M1 SERVICES - ROTHERHAM FSY X6 17/01/25

X5 SHEFFIELD - DINNINGTON - THURCROFT - MALTBY FSY 216 X5  27/04/25

X7 SHEFFIELD - MALTBY TML X7 23/07/23

X11 SHEFFIELD - MALTBY - TICKHILL - ROSSINGTON - DONCASTER FSY X11 27/04/25

X17 BARNSLEY - MEADOWHALL - SHEFFIELD - CHESTERFIELD - MATLOCK - YTC X17 27/04/25 X17 12/05/24

   WIRKSWORTH

X19 BARNSLEY - GOLDTHORPE - DONCASTER YTC X19 27/04/25

X20 "ZIP" BARNSLEY - MEXBOROUGH - DONCASTER GLC X20 23/07/23

X30 ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSPITAL - SHEFFIELD - BEIGHTON - SOTHALL - TML 30 30A X30 29/10/23 30 29/10/23

   HARTHILL

BLUE MALIN BRIDGE - SHEFFIELD - HALFWAY STM BLUE ROUTE 22/03/24

YELLOW MIDDLEWOOD - SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL STM YELLOW ROUTE 22/03/24

PURPLE HERDINGS - SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL STM PURPLE ROUTE 22/03/24

TRAMTRAIN SHEFFIELD - ROTHERHAM - PARKGATE STM TRAMTRAIN ROUTE 22/03/24

Timetable incorrect or incomplete, Operator timetable or not re-issued on date shown
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1 BARNSLEY - STAINCROSS B 06/04/24

1 HIGH GREEN - CHAPELTOWN - SHEFFIELD -  BATEMOOR S 27/04/25

2 2a SHEFFIELD - CHAPELTOWN - BARNSLEY/GRIMETHORPE (ASOS/GXO LOGISTICS) SB 01/09/24

3 ROTHERHAM - BROOM VALLEY - CEDAR DRIVE R 23/07/23

5 SHEFFIELD - GRIMESTHORPE - FIRTH PARK S 23/07/23

6 SHEFFIELD - BENTS GREEN -- MILLHOUSES (TESCO) S 27/04/25

6 BARNSLEY - KENDRAY - WORSBROUGH DALE B 26/04/25

7 BARNSLEY - BLACKER HILL - HOYLAND - GREASBROUGH - ROTHERHAM B 30/10/23

7 7a 8 8a ECCLESFIELD - SHEFFIELD - WOODHOUSE - CRYSTAL PEAKS/BIRLEY/DYKE VALE ROAD/ S 27/04/25

   HOLBROOK - SHEFFIELD - ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSPITAL

8 8a 9 108 109 ROTHERHAM - RAWMARSH - UPPER HAUGH R 31/08/24

9 9a SHEFFIELD - DARNALL - LITTLEDALE/MANOR TOP S 29/10/23

10 10a MANOR TOP - HEELEY - SHEFFIELD - MANOR TOP S 27/04/25

11 12 BARNSLEY - ATHERSLEY B 06/04/24

18 18a SHEFFIELD - HOLLYTHORPE RISE - MANOR TOP - MEADOWHALL - FIRTH PARK -  S 27/04/25

   HILLSBOROUGH

19 19a ROTHERHAM - DINNINGTON - WORKSOP R 23/02/25

20 ECCLESFIELD - SHEFFIELD - HEMSWORTH S 27/04/25

20 ROTHERHAM - ULLEY - DINNINGTON - WOODSETTS R 07/04/24

20 21 21a BARNSLEY - CUBLEY - PENISTONE - MILLHOUSE GREEN - CROW EDGE B 31/08/24

21 ROTHERHAM - WHISTON - ASTON - KIVETON PARK - TODWICK - HARTHILL R 26/04/25

21 25 DONCASTER - BAWTRY - WORKSOP D 01/09/24

22x ROTHERHAM - WATH-UPON-DEARNE - WOMBWELL - BARNSLEY RB 26/04/25

22 DONCASTER - TICKHILL - WORKSOP D 23/02/25

22a 22c BARNSLEY - POGMOOR - GILROYD - KINGSTONE B 26/04/25

23 23a 24 24a BARNSLEY - STOCKSBRIDGE - DEEPCAR/PENISTONE -  MILLHOUSE GREEN/INGBIRCHWORTHSB 23/07/23

24 25 WOODHOUSE - SHEFFIELD - LOW EDGES/BRADWAY S 27/04/25

25 25a PENISTONE LOCAL LINK/PENISTONE - HOLMFIRTH B 01/09/19

26 26a CRYSTAL PEAKS - KIVETON PARK - THORPE SAVIN - HARTHILL (circular) SR 08/01/24

26 THURGOLAND - STOCKSBRIDGE - PENISTONE B 04/11/24

27 27a 27b BARNSLEY - GRIMETHORPE - WOMBWELL B 26/04/25

27 MISSON - BAWTRY - RETFORD D 20/10/23

28 BARNSLEY - GRIMETHORPE - HEMSWORTH - PONTEFRACT B 26/04/25

29 SHEFFIELD - CHAPELTOWN - PENISTONE - HOLMFIRTH SB 23/07/23

29 DONCASTER - BAWTRY - RETFORD D 30/10/23

30 30a X30 ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSPITAL - SHEFFIELD - BEIGHTON -  CRYSTAL PEAKS - S 26/03/23

   PLUMBLEY/HARTHILL

31 SHEFFIELD - HILLSBOROUGH - PARSON CROSS S 27/04/25

32 SHEFFIELD - SHIRECLIFFE - FIRTH PARK - NORTHERN GENERAL HOSPITAL S 07/04/24

32 BARNSLEY - CUDWORTH B 26/04/25

33 BARNSLEY - KINGSTONE - POGMOOR (circular) B 02/09/24

34 BARNSLEY - STAINBOROUGH - STOCKSBRIDGE SB 05/09/22

38 39 39b BARNSLEY - MONK BRETTON - GRIMETHORPE/SOUTH HIENDLEY - HEMSWORTH - B 26/04/25

   SOUTH ELMSALL - PONTEFRACT

42 43 44 SHEFFIELD - LOW EDGES/DRONFIELD - CHESTERFIELD S 27/10/24

44 ROTHERHAM - SCHOLES - WENTWORTH - CHAPELTOWN RS 11/07/22

47 48 SHIREGREEN - SHEFFIELD - HERDINDS S 27/04/25

50 50a 50s  SHEFFIELD - ECKINGTON - CHESTERFIELD S 27/04/25

51 LODGE MOOR - SHEFFIELD - CHARNOCK S 27/04/25

51 DONCASTER - SKELLOW - ASKERN - CAMPSMOUNT ACADEMY/NORTON - WHITLEY D 27/04/25

52 52a LOXLEY - HILLSBOROUGH - CROOKES - SHEFFIELD - WOODHOUSE S 27/04/25

53 53a SHEFFIELD/HALFWAY - ECKINGTON - MANSFIELD S 05/07/20

56 NETHER EDGE - SHEFFIELD - WYBOURN - MANOR PARK S 01/09/24

57 57a 57s Stocksbridge Flyer SHEFFIELD - OUGHTIBRIDGE - STOCKSBRIDGE S 27/04/25

57 59 59a BARNSLEY - ROYSTON - WAKEFIELD B 26/04/25

58 HILLSBOROUGH - WADSLEY - OUGHTIBRIDGE - WHARNCLIFFE SIDE S 07/04/24

59 59a HILLSBOROUGH - STOCKSBRIDGE - HOLMFIRTH SB 05/09/24

61 62 HILLSBOROUGH - BRADFIELD - DUNGWORTH - STANNINGTON S 19/03/23

65 MEADOWHALL - SHEFFIELD - TIDESWELL - BUXTON S 27/10/24

66 BARNSLEY - HOYLAND - ELSECAR B 26/04/25

67 67a 67b 67c BARNSLEY - PILLEY - TANKERSLEY - HOYLAND - WOMBWELL RB 26/04/25

70 70a SHEFFIELD - MANOR TOP - WAVERLEY - MEADOWHALL/DYKE VALE ROAD - WOODHOUSE SR 27/04/25

71 71a 71s SHEFFIELD - ASTON ACADEMY/PARKWAY INDUSTRIAL ESTATE -TODWICK - HARTHILL SR 27/04/25

LIST OF TSY WEB TIMETABLES - UPDATED 28 APRIL 2025
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72 CHAPELTOWN - HIGH GREEN - HOYLAND - MANVERS - SWINTON SRB 31/08/24

73 SHEFFIELD - WAVERLEY - TREETON - BRINSWORTH - ROTHERHAM SR 01/09/24

73 74 CRYSTAL PEAKS - ECKINGTON/KILLAMARSH - CLOWNE S 26/09/21

75 75a 76 76a 76e M76 HIGH GREEN - CHAPELTOWN - SHIREGREEN - FOXHILL/MEADOWHALL - WINCOBANK - S 27/04/25

   SANDSTONE ROAD - SHEFFIELD - BATEMOOR/LOW EDGES - CHANCET WOOD

77 77a SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL - HOLMFIRTH SB 02/09/24

81 82 STANNINGTON/HALL PARK HEAD - SHEFFIELD - DORE/MILLHOUSES S 27/04/25

83 CHAPELTOWN - ECCLESFIELD - SHEFFIELD - FULWOOD S 27/04/25

86 CHAPELTOWN - SHEFFIELD - LOW EDGES S 27/04/25

86 86a THORNE TOWN SERVICE D 02/10/22

87 87a CASTLETON - LANGSETT - HOLMFIRTH SB 04/09/24

88 ECCLESFIELD - SHEFFIELD - BENTS GREEN S 01/09/24

90 BARNSLEY - PENISTONE - HOLMFIRTH B 02/09/24

93 95 95a BARNSLEY - DARTON - KEXBOROUGH - WOOLLEY GRANGE B 26/04/25

94 94a 94b BARNSLEY - HIGHAM - CAWTHORNE - CANNON HALL - DENBY DALE B 29/10/23

95 95s WALKLEY - SHEFFIELD - ALL SAINTS SCHOOL - WAVERLEY - TREETON - BRINSWORTH -  SR 27/04/25

     ROTHERHAM

96 96b 96c 97 BARNSLEY - CAWTHORNE - CANNON HALL - KEXBOROUGH/STAINCROSS - WAKEFIELD B 27/04/25

97 98 NETHERTHORPE - HILLSBOROUGH - SHEFFIELD - TOTLEY/TOTLEY BROOK S 27/04/25

98 99 DONCASTER - BAWTRY - GAINSBOROUGH/RETFORD D 23/02/25

99 BARNSLEY - KEXBOROUGH - DENBY DALE B 16/07/22

107 ROTHERHAM - SWINTON R 11/07/22

114 114a THORPE HESLEY - ROTHERHAM - HERRINGTHORPE R 26/04/25

115 116 ROTHERHAM - EAST DENE - EAST HERRINGTHORPE/THRYBERGH- CEDAR DRIVE R 27/04/25

117 ROTHERHAM - SUNNYSIDE - BRAMLEY R 15/04/24

120 120k FULWOOD - RANMOOR - SHEFFIELD - CRYSTAL PEAKS - HALFWAY/KILLAMARSH - S 28/04/25

   NORWOOD

135 ROTHERHAM - CHAPELTOWN  SR 26/04/25

136 ROTHERHAM - THORPE HESLEY - HOYLAND RB 26/04/25

137 SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL - STANDON DRIVE - BLACKBURN - KIMBERWORTH - ROTHERHAM  SR 26/04/25

138 139 140 141 142 ROTHERHAM - KIMBERWORTH PARK - WINGFIELD - GREASBROUGH/PARKGATE R 26/04/25

181 SHEFFIELD - ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSPITAL - RINGINGLOW - DORE S 24/07/23

198 BARNSLEY - CUDWORTH - NEWSTEAD - HEMSWORTH B 04/09/23

201 STOCKSBRIDGE - TANKERSLEY - CHAPELTOWN SB 24/07/23

203 DONCASTER - HOOTON PAGNELL - LITTLE HOUGHTON - WOMBWELL BD 06/04/24

207 SHEFFIELD - BRINSWORTH - WHISTON - ROTHERHAM SR 27/04/25

208 ROTHERHAM - MEXBOROUGH - GRIMETHORPE RB 26/04/25

216 217 218 ROTHERHAM - MEXBOROUGH -CORTONWOOD/ BARNSLEY RBD 26/04/25

216 X5 SHEFFIELD - DINNINGTON - LAUGHTON COMMON/THURCROFT - MALTBY SR 27/04/25

218 SHEFFIELD - BASLOW - BAKEWELL S 30/03/25

219 219a BARNSLEY - THURNSCOE - DONCASTER BD 30/09/24

221 ROTHERHAM - MEXBOROUGH - DONCASTER RD 26/04/25

226 BARNSLEY - WOMBWELL - THURNSCOE RB 06/04/24

252 SHEFFIELD - GLEADLESS - ECKINGTON - CRYSTAL PEAKS S 07/04/24

257 257a 257b SHEFFIELD  (- DERWENT) - BAMFORD - EYAM - BAKEWELL S 26/03/25

271 272 SHEFFIELD - HATHERSAGE - BRADWELL - CASTLETON S 28/03/25

314 DONCASTER - WARMSWORTH - EDLINGTON D 07/04/24

315 DONCASTER - EDLINGTON D 27/04/25

316 DONCASTER - ALVERLEY LANE D 27/04/25

341 341a DONCASTER - SCAWSBY D 27/04/25

351 353 354 496 DONCASTER - SCAWTHORPE - WOODLANDS - CARCROFT - SKELLOW/SOUTH ELMSALL - D 27/04/25

   HEMSWORTH - WAKEFIELD

355 355h 356 DONCASTER - BESSACARR - ROSSINGTON - LAKESIDE (circular) D 27/04/25

357 357a DONCASTER - CANTLEY - AUCKLEY - FINNINGLEY/DONCASTER SHEFFIELD AIRPORT D 07/04/25

358 DONCASTER - BESSACARR D 27/04/25

359 360 DONCASTER - BESSACARR - FINNINGLEY - EPWORTH D 03/11/24

361 362 363 DONCASTER - BENTLEY - ASKERN - CAMPSMOUNT ACADEMY/SKELLOW d 27/04/25

364 364a DONCASTER - BENTLEY - ARKSEY D 27/04/25

365 366 DONCASTER - INTAKE - WHEATLEY HILLS D 27/04/25

371 372 373 DONCASTER - HEXTHORPE - WESTON ROAD/LAKESIDE D 27/04/25

376 DONCASTER -  WHEATLEY - CLAY LANE D 27/04/25

381 382 DONCASTER - ARMTHORPE D 03/11/24

383 DONCASTER - ARMTHORPE D 28/04/25

384 384a 385 385a 386 DONCASTER - BARNBY DUN - STAINFORTH - HATFIELD/THORNE/LINDHOLME/ D 27/04/25

   FISHLAKE - SYKEHOUSE
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387 387a 388 DONCASTER - STAINFORTH/HATFIELD WOODHOUSE - THORNE - MOORENDS D 27/04/25

399 DONCASTER - WESTWOODSIDE - OWSTON FERRY - SCUNTHORPE D 07/04/25

C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 NETHER EDGE/NORTON LEES/HERDINGS/JORDANTHORPE/TOTLEY/TOTLEY BROOK - S 05/09/16

   MILLHOUSES (TESCO)

DRI DONCASTER RACECOURSE - DONCASTER ROYAL INFIRMARY D 08/08/22

H1 NORTHERN GENERAL HOSPITAL - ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSPITAL, SHEFFIELD S 29/01/18

i4 X4 DONCASTER - ROSSINGTON, iPORT - DONCASTER SHEFFIELD AIRPORT - AUCKLEY D 01/09/24

M17 DORE - JORDANTHORPE S 15/04/24

M35 PARSON CROSS - CHAPELTOWN - WARREN S 02/09/24

M44 M45 CRYSTAL PEAKS - BIRLEY - FRECHEVILLE (circular) S 02/09/24

M55 CRYSTAL PEAKS - PLUMLEY S 02/09/24

M92 HILLSBOROUGH - GRENOSIDE - CHAPELTOWN -  HARLEY S 07/04/24

PS BLUE "PEAK SIGHTSEER" (MEADOWHEAD - ECCLESALL) - CHATSWORTH - HATHERSAGE - S 11/05/24

   CASTLETON

SC1 SC2 Sheffield Connect SHEFFIELD CITY CENTRE SERVICES S 17/11/24

X1 X2 SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL - ROTHERHAM - MALTBY - DONCASTER SRD 27/04/25

X3 SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL - ROTHERHAM - DONCASTER SRD 27/04/25

X6 SHEFFIELD - BRINSWORTH, ROTHERHAM M1 SERVICES - ROTHERHAM SR 17/01/25

X7 SHEFFIELD - MALTBY SR 23/07/23

X11 SHEFFIELD - MALTBY - TICKHILL - ROSSINGTON - DONCASTER SRD 27/04/25

X17 BARNSLEY - MEADOWHALL - SHEFFIELD - CHESTERFIELD - MATLOCK - WIRKSWORTH SB 27/04/25

X19 BARNSLEY - DONCASTER BD 26/04/25

X20 BARNSLEY - MEXBOROUGH - DONCASTER RBD 23/07/23

BLUE ROUTE MALIN BRIDGE - SHEFFIELD - HALFWAY S 22/03/24

YELLOW ROUTE MIDDLEWOOD - SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL S 22/03/24

PURPLE ROUTE HERDINGS - SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL S 22/03/24

TRAMTRAIN ROUTE SHEFFIELD - ROTHERHAM - PARKGATE SR 22/03/24

TRAM & TRAMTRAIN GUIDE ALL ROUTES SR 22/03/24

HOSPITAL GUIDE SHEFFIELD HOSPITALS S 11/11/22

HOSPITAL GUIDE ROTHERHAM HOSPITALS R 11/11/22

HOSPITAL GUIDE BARNSLEY HOSPITALS B 11/11/22

HOSPITAL GUIDE DONCASTER HOSPITALS D 11/11/22

MAP SHEFFIELD PUBLIC TRANSPORT MAP S 01/09/24

MAP ROTHERHAM PUBLIC TRANSPORT MAP R 01/09/24

MAP BARNSLEY PUBLIC TRANSPORT MAP R 01/09/24

MAP DONCASTER PUBLIC TRANSPORT MAP D 01/09/24
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1 HIGH GREEN - CHAPELTOWN - SHEFFIELD - BATEMOOR S 26/01/20

1 BARNSLEY - STAINCROSS B 25/01/20

6 BARNSLEY - KENDRAY - WORSBROUGH DALE B 25/01/20

7 BARNSLEY - BLACKER HILL - HOYLAND B 25/01/20

7 8 7a 8a CRYSTAL PEAKS/HOLBROOK - WOODHOUSE/BIRLEY - SHEFFIELD - ECCLESFIELD/S 02/09/18

   ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSPITAL

8 8a 9 ROTHERHAM - RAWMARSH - UPPER HAUGH R 01/09/19

11 BARNSLEY - ATHERSLEY NORTH B 25/01/20

12 BARNSLEY - HONEYWELL - ATHERSLEY SOUTH B 25/01/20

18 18a 718 SHEFFIELD - HOLLYTHORPE RISE - MANOR TOP - MEADOWHALL - FIRTH PARK -  S 01/09/19

   HILLSBOROUGH

19 19a ROTHERHAM - DINNINGTON - WORKSOP R 03/03/19

20 ECCLESFIELD - SHEFFIELD - HEMSWORTH S 26/01/20

20 21 21a 22 BARNSLEY - GILROYD - CUBLEY - PENISTONE - MILLHOUSE GREEN - CROW EDGEB 25/01/20

21 DONCASTER - BAWTRY - WORKSOP D 05/01/20

22X BARNSLEY - WOMBWELL - WATH-UPON-DEARNE - ROTHERHAM RB 25/01/20

22 DONCASTER - TICKHILL - WORKSOP D 05/01/20

23 24 23a BARNSLEY - STOCKSBRIDGE - DEEPCAR/PENISTONE - B 03/03/19

   MILLHOUSE GREEN/INGBIRCHWORTH

24 25 WOODHOUSE - SHEFFIELD - LOW EDGES - BRADWAY S 02/09/18

25 DONCASTER - BAWTRY - WORKSOP D 05/01/20

25a PENISTONE - HOLMFIRTH B 04/05/21

26 26a THURGOLAND - STOCKSBRIDGE - PENISTONE/HOLMFIRTH SB 06/09/21

26a THURGOLAND - STOCKSBRIDGE - HOLMFIRTH SB 04/05/21

27 27a 27b BARNSLEY - GRIMETHORPE - WOMBWELL B 25/01/20

27 MISSON - BAWTRY - RETFORD D 05/01/20

28 28c  28a BARNSLEY - GRIMETHORPE - HEMSWORTH - PONTEFRACT B 25/01/20

29 DONCASTER - BAWTRY - RETFORD D 05/01/20

30 30a X30 SHEFFIELD - BEIGHTON -  CRYSTAL PEAKS - PLUMBLEY/HARTHILL S 29/10/23

32 BARNSLEY - CUDWORTH B 25/01/20

41 SHEFFIELD - DYKE VALE   ROAD S 02/09/18

43 43a 44 SHEFFIELD - LOW EDGES/DRONFIELD - CHESTERFIELD S 29/10/23

44 107 ROTHERHAM - SCHOLES - WENTWORTH - CHAPELTOWN/SWINTON R 11/07/22

50 50a   25* SHEFFIELD - ECKINGTON - CHESTERFIELD S 29/10/23

51 LODGE MOOR - SHEFFIELD - CHARNOCK S 02/09/18

52 52a LOXLEY/BRADFIELD SCHOOL -  WISEWOOD - HILLSBOROUGH - CROOKES - S 02/09/18

   SHEFFIELD - WOODHOUSE

53 53a SHEFFIELD/HALFWAY - ECKINGTON - MANSFIELD S 28/04/14

28/04/14

56 NETHER EDGE - SHEFFIELD - WYBOURN S 01/09/19

57 SHEFFIELD - STOCKSBRIDGE S 01/09/19

57 59 59a BARNSLEY - ROYSTON - WAKEFIELD B 25/01/20

58 M92 HILLSBOROUGH - WADSLEY - OUGHTIBRIDGE - WHARNCLIFFE SIDE/ S 27/09/21

   GRENOSIDE - CHAPELTOWN -  HARLEY

65 65a 66* MEADOWHALL - SHEFFIELD - TIDESWELL - BUXTON S 12/05/24

66 BARNSLEY - HOYLAND - ELSECAR B 25/01/20

67 67a 67b 67c BARNSLEY - PILLEY - TANKERSLEY - HOYLAND - WOMBWELL RB 01/09/19

73 74 75* CRYSTAL PEAKS - ECKINGTON/KILLAMARSH - CLOWNE S 03/03/19

81 82 181 781 STANNINGTON/HALL PARK HEAD - SHEFFIELD - DORE/MILLHOUSES S 01/09/19

86 CHAPELTOWN - SHEFFIELD - LOW EDGES S 01/09/19

88 ECCLEFIELD - SHEFFIELD - BENTS GREEN S 26/01/20

93 93a 95 95a BARNSLEY - DARTON - KEXBOROUGH - WOOLLEY GRANGE/STAINCROSS B 25/01/20

94a BARNSLEY - HIGHAM - CAWTHORNE B 26/10/19

97 98 798 HILLSBOROUGH - SHEFFIELD - TOTLEY/TOTLEY BROOK S 01/09/19

98 DONCASTER - BAWTRY - GAINSBOROUGH D 05/01/20

99 BARNSLEY - KEXBOROUGH - DENBY DALE B 16/07/22

99 DONCASTER - BAWTRY - RETFORD D 05/01/20

115 116 616 ROTHERHAM - EAST DENE - EAST HERRINGTHORPE/THRYBERGH R 01/09/19

120 FULWOOD - SHEFFIELD - HALFWAY S 23/02/20

136 ROTHERHAM - THORPE HESLEY - HOYLAND RB 01/09/19

181 SHEFFIELD - ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSPITAL - RINGINGLOW - DORE S 24/07/23

218 "Peak Line" SHEFFIELD - BASLOW - BAKEWELL S 30/03/25

218 218a 208 ROTHERHAM - MEXBOROUGH - BARNSLEY RBD 01/09/19

219 219a BARNSLEY - THURNSCOE - DONCASTER BD 25/01/20
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221 ROTHERHAM - MEXBOROUGH - DONCASTER RD 01/09/19

226 BARNSLEY - WOMBWELL - WATH-UPON-DEARNE - THURNSCOE RB 01/09/19

257 SHEFFIELD (- DERWENT) - BAMFORD - EYAM - BAKEWELL (- GLOSSOP - HAYFIELD -S 02/10/22

   CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH - CASTLETON)

271 272 SHEFFIELD - ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSPITAL - HATHERSAGE - CASTLETON S 02/10/22

350 HOLMFIRTH - PENISTONE B 04/05/21

353 HOLMFIRTH - BARNSLEY B 04/05/21

C1 NETHER EDGE - MILLHOUSES (TESCO) S 05/09/16

C2/C3 NORTON LEES - HERDINGS - MILLHOUSES (TESCO) S 05/09/16

C4 JORDANTHORPE - MILLHOUSES (TESCO) S 05/09/16

C5 TOTLEY - MILLHOUSES (TESCO) S 05/09/16

C6 TOTLEY BROOK - MILLHOUSES (TESCO) S 05/09/16

H1 NORTHERN GENERAL HOSPITAL - ROYAL HALLAMSHIRE HOSPITAL, SHEFFIELD S 30/04/12

PS BLUE "PEAK SIGHTSEER" (MEADOWHEAD - ECCLESALL) - CHATSWORTH - HATHERSAGE - S 11/05/24

   CASTLETON

SC1 SC2 "Sheffield Connect" SHEFFIELD CITY CENTRE SERVICES S 07/07/24

X5 X54 X55 216 655 SHEFFIELD - TODWICK - HARTHILL/DINNINGTON - THURCROFT - LAUGHTON COMMONSR 03/03/19

X17 "GOLD" BARNSLEY - MEADOWHALL - SHEFFIELD - CHESTERFIELD - MATLOCK SB 12/05/24

X19 BARNSLEY - GOLDTHORPE -  DONCASTER BD 01/09/19

BLUE MALIN BRIDGE - SHEFFIELD - HALFWAY S 00/11/18

YELLOW MIDDLEWOOD - SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL S 00/11/18

PURPLE HERDINGS - SHEFFIELD - MEADOWHALL S 00/01/19

TRAMTRAIN SHEFFIELD - ROTHERHAM - PARKGATE SR 15/12/19

MAP NORTH SHEFFIELD BUS MAP S 01/09/19

MAP SOUTH SHEFFIELD BUS MAP S 01/09/19

MAP ROTHERHAM BUS MAP R 01/09/19

MAP BARNSLEY BUS MAP R 31/08/19

MAP DONCASTER BUS MAP D 01/09/19

BfS F

BfS S

SPC H

LRC B

X

*

South Pennine Community Transport Holme Valley Links: Services 25a 309* 348* 350 351* 352* 353 357*

Stagecoach Bassetlaw Belles bus guide: Services 27 29 42* 43* 95* 97* 98 99

Timetable only includes journeys operated by publisher of leaflet. 

Includes service not in South Yorkshire.

Last printed timetable - not current

Buses for Sheffield (produced by First)

Buses for Sheffield (produced by Stagecoach)
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